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 MAY 2021

10/07/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MAY 2021

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

NORWAY 4.40 33,419,716 4.46 180,844,8337,592,029 40,543,220

SWEDEN 5.05 13,163,028 10.63 129,550,2362,604,634 12,189,558

ICELAND 4.89 27,949,815 5.09 110,677,6605,716,475 21,750,215

VIETNAM 5.48 16,328,727 5.01 74,859,4992,980,544 14,952,874

CHINA 3.78 13,328,550 3.39 71,907,5923,522,790 21,190,824

FAROE ISLANDS 6.72 14,656,710 5.83 69,447,2322,181,310 11,904,480

ECUADOR 3.59 13,836,941 3.51 60,478,9033,855,499 17,213,374

DENMARK 3.42 8,206,095 4.20 47,308,3182,402,489 11,266,674

GERMANY 3.71 8,752,375 3.59 46,007,8122,357,413 12,809,522

TURKEY 5.55 7,948,351 5.69 37,777,0251,432,344 6,638,389

POLAND 4.11 5,884,303 4.45 36,751,1971,432,742 8,258,250

INDIA 5.46 6,422,712 5.57 35,415,7251,175,543 6,352,687

NETHERLANDS 3.13 4,961,308 4.43 27,936,8051,584,894 6,308,728

CANADA 7.63 5,884,329 8.21 27,655,010771,349 3,367,054

U.S.A. 6.64 3,365,073 7.54 27,014,850506,804 3,584,116

BANGLADESH 7.97 5,101,677 8.06 22,986,796639,716 2,850,398

SEYCHELLES 3.67 3,294,415 3.71 20,952,965898,186 5,652,028

MAURITIUS 3.45 3,801,257 3.62 19,589,8391,101,253 5,407,972

SPAIN 5.31 3,868,909 5.35 18,737,818729,109 3,505,521

FRANCE 5.86 2,395,208 7.31 16,657,088408,848 2,277,504

HONDURAS 8.66 1,660,965 9.06 15,318,927191,818 1,690,108

INDONESIA 4.97 2,843,154 4.79 13,235,131571,952 2,761,928

THAILAND 6.26 2,352,807 6.49 13,192,827375,944 2,032,346

GREENLAND 5.55 2,170,468 5.32 12,734,832391,336 2,391,741

LITHUANIA 3.05 2,346,794 3.02 12,586,094768,548 4,169,690

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.13 1,842,177 2.05 12,111,537587,841 5,919,309

BURMA 3.50 2,180,438 3.49 9,715,522622,537 2,787,017

PHILIPPINES 3.71 2,135,567 4.03 9,128,019575,154 2,264,529

MOROCCO 2.43 1,632,637 2.79 8,671,345671,466 3,102,976

PORTUGAL 4.01 1,809,403 4.61 8,095,642451,561 1,757,522

GHANA 3.77 2,424,412 3.70 7,890,530643,354 2,134,934

SRI LANKA 9.41 1,593,747 8.66 7,422,315169,400 856,924

BELGIUM 6.23 2,329,951 5.75 7,374,870373,702 1,283,454

SOUTH KOREA 8.23 1,444,579 8.13 5,461,812175,484 671,830

RUSSIA 4.07 1,738,804 3.89 4,930,031426,923 1,267,892

NICARAGUA 8.39 1,207,891 8.83 4,853,547144,000 549,815

ITALY 3.88 684,817 5.10 3,763,600176,337 738,145

MALDIVES 3.45 302,912 3.64 3,155,84787,826 866,820

JAPAN 25.50 470,809 26.42 3,141,49218,466 118,897

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2.28 431,072 2.65 2,945,816189,015 1,113,449

ARGENTINA 4.26 660,634 3.42 2,862,044155,233 836,777

SINGAPORE 8.97 810,433 11.92 2,730,18790,364 229,007

CHILE 2.95 520,026 2.33 2,684,131176,282 1,154,098

NEW ZEALAND 5.30 841,559 4.94 2,670,657158,830 540,837

PERU 3.61 1,340,272 4.77 2,604,970371,089 546,049

MALAYSIA 4.37 690,619 4.05 2,206,023158,057 545,270

LATVIA 1.33 297,228 2.47 2,093,822222,780 846,433

ISRAEL 20.71 319,644 21.14 1,850,68015,434 87,559

GREECE 4.12 577,957 4.36 1,634,872140,307 374,651

PAKISTAN 3.16 409,755 2.88 1,257,682129,748 436,685
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SOUTH AFRICA 4.08 65,379 4.08 911,94116,007 223,617

MEXICO 6.08 535,223 4.95 787,36588,000 159,000

AUSTRALIA 23.00 205,487 23.65 660,5168,934 27,923

SENEGAL 8.06 46,631 6.43 611,3935,786 95,130

COLOMBIA 9.54 93,449 9.36 551,4459,796 58,900

BAHAMAS 35.52 310,649 32.84 534,4868,745 16,275

GUATEMALA 7.78 313,616 7.78 313,61640,320 40,320

TAIWAN 17.96 63,453 15.99 293,6333,534 18,361

SURINAM 2.50 53,047 3.30 226,69721,249 68,671

OMAN 1.80 54,565 2.75 225,70330,356 82,155

U.K. - - 5.24 210,154- 40,140

HUNGARY - - 8.28 165,696- 20,015

ESTONIA 3.06 18,257 4.28 162,8745,972 38,086

KENYA 8.58 12,197 10.06 104,1091,421 10,349

FIJI - - 10.30 98,441- 9,556

HONG KONG 3.80 88,145 3.80 88,14523,186 23,186

SWITZERLAND 134.51 36,049 118.84 79,981268 673

ROMANIA 2.11 8,655 1.78 79,2594,103 44,646

IRAN 316.81 6,653 5.35 63,41321 11,845

NIGERIA 15.94 4,542 20.29 55,182285 2,719

MADAGASCAR 3.05 47,886 3.05 47,88615,720 15,720

SLOVAKIA 3.86 7,229 3.76 39,6161,872 10,544

URUGUAY - - 1.81 38,653- 21,336

DOMINICAN REP. 6.57 3,416 9.47 31,018520 3,277

MICRONESIA 6.47 5,748 23.12 27,902888 1,207

BRAZIL 28.16 19,095 24.80 27,501678 1,109

TANZANIA 6.75 5,313 12.24 24,000787 1,960

DJIBOUTI 19.02 8,083 18.37 21,350425 1,162

NEW CALEDONIA 25.69 7,911 28.09 14,860308 529

CZECH REPUBLIC 12.45 4,418 3.53 14,651355 4,152

COSTA RICA - - 16.04 7,185- 448

TUNISIA - - 8.34 2,886- 346

ST. HELENA - - 1,250.00 2,500- 2

BULGARIA - - 2.28 1,145- 503

53,414,295 263,153,942ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 244,666,126 1,277,407,2094.58 4.85
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